
$2,350

4850 97TH PL, DORAL, FL, 33178
https://ritterproperties.com

Charming 2 bd/2ba townhome in a Prime Location. Nestled in a
quiet, family-friendly gated community, this well-maintained
residence offers the perfect blend of comfort, style, and
convenience. Step inside to discover a bright, open concept living
space featuring ceramic floors throughout, and large windows
that flood the home with natural light. The kitchen has ample […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1128 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1128 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: THE GREENS AT DORAL
CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal
Option,More Than 1 Year

ListOfficeName: Vylla Home

View: Canal UnitNumber: 293

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11796158

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1990

ArchitecturalStyle: Second Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: THE GREENS AT DORAL CONDO Exterior material: Concrete Block
Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Additional Spaces Available,
Assigned

Amenities & Features



Features: Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Key Card
Entry, Complex Fenced, Gated with Guard, Security
Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Gated, Clubhouse, Pool, Tennis Court(s), Exercise
Room, Gated Community, Maintained Community,
Security Patrol

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony, Tennis Court(s)

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Community,
Heated

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


